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HAPPY BIRTHDAY!

ACROSS
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Small cake baked in a mold
Sticks of wax with wick
Distinct happening

Small, round baked cakes
Persons hosted by another
Confection made with sugar
Those closely attached
Social gathering or event
Please reply to the party
invitation

Knot tied with two loops and
two loose ends

Diversion for amusement
Event that is enjoyable

DOWN

o o 01 Wk

11
15
17

20

Inflatable rubber bag
Sweet baked treat

Long for, desire or want
Day of birth

Special favors

Paper with greeting
Band of colorful material
Activity done for
amusement

Favors given freely
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